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Label.

Features.

Advantages.

For recessed TORX® screws

Technical Attributes.

Number of tools
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Set: Screwdriver sockets

54TX/9

Product no.

GTIN
Model

Set: Screwdriver sockets 54TX/9 9 pcs.

e Forinside TORX® screws
e In carton packing
Content 9 pieces:

9 screwdriver sockets No 54TX: T20; T25; T27; T30; T40; T45; T50; T55; T60

Logistics data.

Depth mm (IFS)
Width mm (IFS)
Height mm (IFS)
Length (packed, mm)
Width (packed, mm)
Height (packed, mm)
Volume (packed, dm3)
Art. no.

Weight (gross, kg)
Weight PAP (kg)
Weight PVC (kg)
GTIN

Country of origin

96031004
4018754079834
54TX/9

308

85

40

308

85

40

1.0472 dm3
96031004
0,820

0,064

0,000
4018754079834
GERMANY
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Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen

WEEE/ElektroG nicht ear-pflichtig
Customs tariff no. 82042000
Packing standard 1

Weight 820¢g

Parts list.

03100060 03100055 03100050 03100045
Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket

03100040 03100030 03100027 03100025
Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket Screwdriver socket

03100020
Screwdriver socket

Variants.

Art. no. Model no. (ERP) Description GTIN

96031004 54TX/9 Set: Screwdriver sockets 54TX/9 9 pcs. 4018754079834
GTIN-Code.

47018754 079834H
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